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--BUY; BELL OUICESLY, CHEAPLY THE : CLASSIFIED. Wi5 --2 ..."5" f

. F J
Miscellaneous . Money to Loan AutomobilesMoney to Loan For Sale- - Used Cars For Sale Used Cars AutomobilesSomething Extra

When You Borrow
Folks who have had' loans elsewhere
tell us they appreciate the extra meas-
ure --f service they get here. Auto and

Are You Thinking of Buying

' a 1NPAV VAX

QUICK CASH LOANS
CALL. WRITE or phone (916$) to Salem's oldest, largest home owned and

home managed finance institution. Your financial affairs will be discussed and
loans made in strictest privacy. You will be given every consideration In the
repaying of your loan or granting of extensions.

1 to 24 Months to Repay
You can pay tn fun any time to reduce the cost.

Only Borrower Signs
No endorsers. Loans made on furniture or note.

SEE
ROY H. SIMMONS. MGR. JIM CLARK. ASST. MGR.
Lie. No. M-1-52

THEN YOU ARE INTERESTED IN SAVING SOME
MONEY! PLEASE DROP IN AND LET US SHOW"''.

Setting Sales Records
with

Greater Used Car Values
Remember, the Best at W. L. Anderson, Inc., Always

1940 Plymouth DeLuxe 4-Do- or Touring ",
an?out1 blU ftatah Low mileage. Very clean Inside $750

' " .. . .. .

1940 DeSoto Custom 4-Do- or Touring
Overdrive, heater, ortg. ftnash.

low mileage 5V5U

1938 Dodge 4-Do- or Touring Sedan

DONE.YOU HOW IT CAN BE 1

1IF Kl 1 ft 1 n II If i - ? 1 Iff lll - MGeneral Finance Corporation

Very dean. See thisr
1

f

we neea usea iars-i-a- H lviaxes ana moaeis- -.

ana We Need Them NoW! .
H

For a limited time only, we will make you an offer
that will simply AMAZE: you, an allowance beyond
your fondest dreams on a BIG NEW 1941 DODGE
LUXURY LINER... or ?a NEW f i

Plymouth! Automobile j m

HUBBARD j MOTOR CO.
DODGE PLYMOUTH DISTRIBUTORS
S3S Qatfneketa Street. Salem. Oregon;

1937 Plymouth DeLuxe 4-Do- or Touring
Low mileage.

Our Price 1 $495
MANY MORE TO CHOOSE FROM.

W. L. Anderson, Inc.
360 Marlon Open Evenings Ph. 7703
000000000000sn00Mm0000

Why Not Trade
That Old Car in Today on One of

McKays OK'd-Use- d Cars
and Get the Real Joy of Motoring

1940 Chevrolet DeLuxe Coupe ..,..-.$- 675
Shiny BUck Finish. Radio and Heater.

1939 Cadillac Touring Sedan $1095
Radio and Heater. Run 20.000 Miles. Just Like New.

1939 Chevrolet DeLuxe Town Sedan $595
Blue finish. Radio and Heater.

1940 Chevrolet Special Sport Sedan $795
Low Mileage. 17.037 miles. Dark Green Finish. Very Clean.

1939 Ford Tudor $545
Black Finish. Very Clean. Run 17.000 Miles. Mr, This Is a Bargain.

These Are Rough and Ready, but Still a lot of tnes In Them.

1929 Nash Sedan .$65
1930 Nash Sedan $50
1935 Studebaker Coupe . $195
1931 Ford Sedan $85

McKay Chevrolet Co.

MALE INSTRUCTION. $35.00 a week
ound good? The average pay is even

snore in auto body-fend- er work. Get
Started easily. Learn quickly spare
time. Autocrarts Training Co, Box 1474
co Statesman.

Dental Plate Repair
tvohour 8ervicx xn mostcasus
Bring or Matt Your Plates for Repair

DR. HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST
Adolph Bldg, SUte ComX Pn. 3311

For Rent-- Rooms
DANDY large front room with large

Closet. Everything furnished: 4 bits,
post office, north, with private family.
CalL443. . .r , -- nrxru.wuM.fLn

BASEMENT SUP. RM. 280 Marion.iirrCO MI. RM . Close In. 888 Center.
-- ..-

WARM SLEEP, no, Close In. 8273.

HTD. ROOM near capital. 4498.

SLP. rm. nr. state bldgs. Ph. 21449.

Room and Board
HTED RM. BRD. 168 N. 12th St.

BRD. a RM-- close in, 262 3 Church,

""bEST
'

OF CARE
"
given"' sickwreS

derly. 583 S. Commercial.

For Rent Apartments
. rURN. 2-- r.. w.. furn. ht $18. Ph 7113.

turn. PU Its., wst $2 week.
isendix wasner. ."'.

nniv J-r- elect, refrig. gar, gas
range, heater., hot water and
$2250. 510 Judson at S. High. 6288.

1st Cr. 435 Division.

2 ROOMS and kitchenette, now avail
able. 340 N. Churcn. rnone w.

. i ium . IVT It wwn ln. Dorch.
Utility, oil heat, garage, w , uuuui.

NICE SM. furn. apt.. 370 uniQ".

1 t R. APT. 760 N. Church.

du ,irn rinn ant. Pr. bath, re
frig. Adults, see so. summer,

m. furn. ant Lights, water and
garage. $15. 112 union St.

CLEAN furn., court apt.
Private bath, laundry, garage. $13.
1815 Lee St.

- nrRVr 3--r . unfurn. Vacant near
1st. 2010 Nebraska. ..J...

APT., bathttifteam heat, frig
rage, zuuo . n

14 3 rm. apts.. phone, lights, washer,
frpl. 1599 Jitat; .wyyw- -

CHARMING APT.. elecirge refrig.
Day, wk., mo. Adonis, 1545 N. Capitol.

FOUR RM., unfurnished apt. elec
range and refrig.. sun rm., large living
rm. Call 145 N. 14th.- " -Thiiri in ii"" iy--

DUPLEX. 4 rim., furnished, elec.
range, hot water heater and refrig;.
automatic heat, newly renovated, $27.
Call 1487 Broadway.

t R.. F.. $13.50. 152 S. ,13th, P. 3222.!

APTS. for rent. 2jS. CtnmerciaL
NEW ultra mod. aptnnew

rg., refrig.. close in. Phone 8J34. g- -'

MATTRAC...1ST fLFl. 210 N. 14th.
2 RM. furn apt., close in. vacant

about Mar. 1st. 966 Center.
TORN. apt. 860 MUX

COZY 2 RM. turn. apt.. Its., wtr. ft
washer. $11. 1620 Perry St

FURN. apt Steam heat frig.
$380 Fairgrounds Road. Ph. 7532.
'"'" -- '

3 RM. furn.. garage. 340 Division.
APTS.. $6 and up. 1310 S. 13th St
2 6c 3 R.. prt. bath. 1933 Center.

00000000000000000000
3 RMS. FURN . 1st floor. L. W. H.

$20 1440 WaUer St00000000000000000000000
vtvH. nses. a apts. 733 ri. Com L

2 RM. FURN. Apts., 819 N. 17th.
000000000000&0000000000

BEAUTIFULLY furn. 1580 Center. ,

SMALL furn. apt 643 Ferry.

For Rent Houses
STRICTLY MODERN BUNGALOW
$35 five rooms. HW floor. 2 bedrms.,

fireplace, furnace, basement sta. laun-
dry trays, garage, fish pond, lawn,
shrubs, flowers, close to state house.
1615 Ferry St Inquire next door.

HOUSES for rent $12 50. $15 to $35.
BECHTEL OR NEED HAM. 341 Stat.

furn. house and garage. Close
In. 710 N. High.

HOMES FOR RENT
Good 4--r. home, located at 472 Uni

versity. 918 per mo.
Five-- r. home, furnished, located at

1775 S. Hli-- h St., $35.
W. H. GRABENHORST 6c CO. Ph. 6468

$25 4-- furnished duplex.
.$25 3-- R. furn.. base., burn., fireplace.
$16 Small furn. Apts.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 6838

sfc tj)rtfiOtt$tateemau
- ADVERTISING

Western Advertising
Representatives

George D. Close. Inc.
San Fra tcisco. - Los Angeles. Seattle

Eastern Advertising
- Representatives

Bryant, Griffith at Brunson. Inc.
Chicago, New York. Detroit

Boston. Atlanta
Entered of the Pottoffic at Salem,

Oregon, as Second Class Matter, Pub-
lished every morning except Monday.
Business office 219 South Commercial
rrect.

BBsnsrBrjBsTfttv3BaKaBEBaB

SUBSCRIPTION RATES:
Mail subscription Rates In Advance.
itntn uregon: uauy ana sunaay. mo.

$0 cents: 3 Mos. $1.50; 6 Mas. $2.50:
1 year $5.00. Elsewhere 50 cents per
mo. or $6.00 for 1 year tn advance.
Per copy 3 cents. Newsstands 5 cents.

By City Carrier. 60 cents a month
$7.20 a year In advance In Marion and
adjacent counties.

BLONDE

personal loans on terms you u us
You Pick Your Own Terms

Cash Monthly payments in-
cludingto you I all charges

mo. 12 mo. 20 mo.
f 50.00 7J2 5.02 326

100.00 14.23 10.05 6.72
200.00 28.49 20.09 1244
30000 42.74 30.14 20.16

Other amounts In proportion.
Your inquiry does not obligate you
in any way. Confidential, as friends,
relative or employers are not nott-fiel- d.

Phone, write or come In. .

CALKINS
FINANCE CO.

"Salem's Personal Loan Center
Rm. 20L 2nd fL First National

Bank Bldg.
Salem. Oregon Phone 444$

State Lie No. M-2- 79 & S-2- 2S

FOR

CASH in a HURRY
See

PERSONAL
FINANCE CO.

512 SUte Street
5 Doors West of Capitol Theatre

Ph. 3191. License Noa. S-1- 22 6c M-1-

For Sale Real Estate
M modern bouse. 1 acre garden

soil, 2 ml. north. Close to school. $2500,
$100 dn, $22 mo.

m. cottage, modern. Nice home
district $2100. $100 dn, $20 mo.

New, modern. 5-r-m. 6c bkf. nook.
Large corner lot Beautiful view. $4500
FHA terms. $30 mo.

New 5-r-m. near high school. Base-
ment, oil furnace. 2 fireplaces. See this
before you buy. $4900. FHA terms.

RICH L. RETMANN
167 S. High Ph. 8632.

SALEM'S LARGEST HOME BUILDER

$2500 BUYS this 6--r. home near state
shops. Basement electric hot water
heater, recently redecorated, garage,
only $200 down. baL $25 per mo.

See Coburn Grabenhorst with
W. II. GRABENHORST 6c Co, Ph. 6468

OPEN SUNDAY 1 TO 5 PM.
New 2 BR home located 1840 Grant

St, tn new district northeast; hard-
wood floors, oil heat utility room.
Bargain $3000. $150 down. baL like rent.
N. J. LINDG REN or Z. 11. LARSEN
173 South High St Phone 8890

VIEW PROPERTY
Lot SO x 320. living rm, dining rm,

kitchen. 2 bedrooms down, finished
attic, bdw. floors, furnace, fireplace,
double garage, Venetian blinds, bearing
cherries, walnuts, landscaped grounds.
$6100. Terms.

WINNIE PETTYJOHN. Realtor.
477 Court Street 1

LOTS OWNED by city $125 to $800.
See any real estate man or call 8632.
167 S. High St
00000000001f090000000000f00.

A two bedroom house on a 100x100
foot lot Corner South 16th and Belle-vu- e

streets. 16th paved. Price $900. A
payment of $200 will give you a war-
ranty deed subject to $700 encum-
brances.

A strictly modern six room house
on paved street located In the northernpart of the city. Price $3500. Want cash
for equity, $800.

J. F. ULRICH C REALTORS
362 SUte St. Phone 8672

3 BEDROOM house on N. Liberty.
Garage, corner lot 150x150. Price $3000.

Large house on Maple, suitable forroomers 6c boarders. Corner lot Will
trade for smaller house.

Lot 125x497 on Market street. Can be
subdivided to build a number of nice
homes. Price $3500.

Money to loan.
P. H. BELL. REALTOR

MODERN 2 SR horn. Kium.n
nace. firepUce. hardwood floors. Fair-mou- nt

Hill district. Only $2200. Terms
$300 down. baL SIS per month.
N. J. LXNDGREN or 1 11. LARSEN
175 South High St Phone $890

WE WILL BUILD FOR YOU
A 5-- R. house on ft A. of land, setto cherry trees. In Englewood schooldistrict. $100 down. $30 mo.

H. P. GRANT 529 Court St.

-- JPP Y?7-goo-
d 7:ri f2250-Ph-7na- -

5--R, $2050. rm. dn. payt" Ph. 7113.

Directory
Plumbing

PLUMBING. GENERAL repair work.
Graber Bros, 154 S. Liberty. Ph. 6594.

Printing
FOR STATIONERY cards, pamphlets.
Srograms. books or any kind of

The Statesman Printing De-
partment. 213 S. Commercial. Tele-
phone 910L

Shingles
HIGHEST GRADE at lowest prices.
See Brown. 714 S. 21st Ph. 3600.

Trailer Houses
MODERN TRAILER HOMES. $445 to
$995; parts supplies, repairing, paint-
ing Trailers bit to order any price.
Glsee Trailer Co. 9 St, Independence.

Transfer
TRUCK SERVICE ANYWHERE tn
state Large or small loads. Brown.
714 S. 21st, St Phone 3600.

FOR LOCAL OR DISTANT transferstorage, burner oil. briquets, prest-log- s.

Trucks to Portland daily. Agent
Pierce Auto Freight Including Calif,
points. Larmer Transfer Co. Ph. 3131.

Vacuum Cleaner Service
FREE Inspection tn your home. .Au-
thorized Hoover service. We aenrics all
makes cleaners. Hogg Bros. Ph. 6022

WeH Drilling
R. A. WEST. Rt 6, Bx 443. P.

134 So. Commercial St Lie
First door south of Ladd 6t Bush Bank.

m00000mfv
Auto Loans

WUlamette Credit Co.
5TH FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING

LICENSE NO. M-1- 59

$20 TO $1000 ON YOUR CAR
CONSUMERS CREDIT CO.

127 New BUgh Bldg. Ph. 9291
Money Immediately Lie. M-2-32

FHA LOANS 4 also priv. loans
Abrams & Ellis. Inc. Masonic Bldg.

WE LOAN on farm, residential 6
business property. Will buy mortgages
or contracts. HAWKINS 6c ROBERTS.
INC, Realtors. Guardian Building.

For Rent Houses
1 AND 2 RM . cottages. $10 and $16.

2393 Hazel.
10 Acres 3 miles West

ran. Englewood. fireplace,
rmi . mod., south. dbL garage,
nm. mod. new dist. N. E.

0 A. 3 mi. west by the year.
H. P. GRANT 529 Court 6744.

NEW 5--R W. Salem. $21.30. Ph. 7113.

NICELY FURN-- 5--r, $25. 5--r. base.
furn.. dot gar, M. ml. su. n. ilia.

5 ROOM modern home. $30. 1939 Vir-
ginia. Phone 7297. -

4 RM. duplex, furn. Adults. $17. 1364
N. Liberty. Ph. 7277.

FOR RENT Or will sell new
house. No down payment Box 1473,
Statesman.

m nix unit oh Kins
rvwnrirrri-i--i i" TkFURN OR PART FURN. 5-r-m. hse..

dec. rge. sutom. wtr. htr., hdwd firs.
nice yarn, uouywooa cusx. ro. ivta.

S RMS. bath, furnace, adults. $23.
1. 4606. 633 Center.

NICELY FURNISHED n. duplex.
adults. 407 S. 18th St

ONE RM, furn. house, toilet, lights,
water. Phone 3723.

MOD, NEW m, 862 N. 16th.

part. furn. hsc. Rt 3, Bx 843.
3 ml. S. on Liberty Rd. Mrs. Oakman.

and nicely furnished. Fine location and
close In.

J V. TTTTITCH CO. KEAL1UK9.
362 Stete St Phone 8672

HOUSE. Ine. 253 Division.

STRICTLY MOD. 3 rm. 133. Ph. 3563.

suburban house, full base
ment furnace, laundry trays, wired
elec . gas. 20 Hanson Ave. ra. zzjoi.

SINGLE cabin, $3.63 mo. Ph. 6731.
100000001000000000000000000000

NEW hse-- 2 bdrms. unfln.
or will fin. 1180 Huge. W. Salem.

S.R. HOUSE. Sleenine norch. Mod.
except basement $20. Inq. 1290 fir.

M HSE. 825 1280 N. 18th. CaU
8873 or Sun. fc eve. 7378.e0000000Si000NICE home, board and room busi-
ness, furniture for sale or lease. 1 blk.
from CcpitoL 330 N. summer.

$
MOD. 7 R. furn. 862 N. 16th.

40000I0I0000IB0000000WE HAVE THE PROSPECT
EP YOU Want to sell, exchange,

lease, rent see Mr: Larsen or Mr. Col
lin . with ttawKins 0c ttooens.

HOUSES. Melvln Johnson, Ph. 3723.

For Rent Farms
ATTENTION attractive opportunity

for dependable, efficient, family finan-
cially able to rent and grow 35 to 70
acres contracted crops and irrigate
same on 132-ac- re ranch on Willamette
river, 9 M. N. . of Salem, upt ion to
buy or share rent 1311 N. Liberty St.

For Rent
SM. furn. spt near in, $13. To-r- m.

house, good loc., $20. Large m farm
dwelling, barn, 7 A. pasture, $17.50.
IVAN G. MARTTN. Ph. 4419.

1 A., loganberries. Rt. 4. Bx. 477.

OFFICE ROOMS, 381 SUte Street
Inquire room 200. Tel. 3713.

For Sale Real Estate
GOOD HOMES FOR SALE

$3150 Good 7-- r. home with base-
ment fur., fireplace, located close in.
business tone. $1000 down, baL terms.

$2500 Modern 3-- r. home with sleep-
ing porch, excellent location, northeast
Basement, furnace, fireplace. oak
flobrs, garage. IMMEDIATE POSSES-
SION. Must be aU cash.

$4200 Will buy this modern 5-- r.

home with extra large living r.. lo-
cated on cor. lot paved Sts., rental
income. $35 per mo, reasonable terms.

$3800 Modern 4--r. with nook, oil
furnace, fireplace, located at 1472
Center St. $500 down. baL $35 per mo.
REAL ESTATE FIRE INSURANCE.
W. H. GRABENHORST CO, Realtors.
134 S. Liberty St Ph. 6468

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS SPECIAL
6 specious rms., carpeted thruout,

automatic oil heatbasemt. home in
excell. cond., fine view, Va acre of
ground. This property Is priced to seU.
Beautiful grounds. Price $6500. See Co-bu- rn

Grabenhorst with W. H. GRAB-
ENHORST CO, Realtors. Ph. 6468.

COMPLETELY modern, 5-r-m. home
near Walnut park. The biggest little
home we have found. You should see
this at once. CaU Mr. Hardy with
HAWKINS a ROBERTS. INC.. Realtors.

" Mi'fcrilfc'Tir'JiJa'v,r")i'

FINE. MOD. 5--r house, gar, good
location, near bos. and schools, Easy
terms. Ph. 5508.

" 0 Bfft. )

1941 FARM CATALOG FREE .

Complete descriptions, prices, terms,
taxes, crops, roads, buildings, of 200
farms, summer homes, businesses. To
buy, sell or exchange see Frank Kin-
ney with

OREGON SETTLEMENT Assn.
j..- $1 W. 8th. Eugene. Oregon

No. S-1- 3S . Phona S188
Convenient ground floor location

PRIVATE MONEY
AUTO AND TRUCK LOANS

CONTRACTS REFINANCED to re-
duce payments. Money for new or
used cars. No aelay or red tape. You
will retain poesession of the vehicle.

1 TO 20 MONTHS TO PAY

ROY H. SIMMONS
136 South Commercial Street

Phone 9168 Lie. No. M-1- 52

Loans Wanted
WANTED PRIVATE MONEY

TO LCAN on good Salem real es
tate. Will pay 6 interest.

W. H. GRABENHORST Ac CO.
REALTORS

For Sale Real Estate

THIS IS YOUR DREAM HOME
There are roses around the

back door, a white picket
fence around the back yard,
beautiful shrubs and land-
scaping that make a perfect
setting for this glistening
white dream home, on a cor-
ner lot tn Salem's newest
residential district The house
Is strictly modern and built
for all the comforts of a real
home. $3500, $1200 down and

4.36 monthly. Shown by ap--
.pointment only.

' : BLIVEN 6c ALDERTN
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
APT. HOUSE. tneome tJSi mr mmtlK.

Will take part cash and consider soman
trade. 82$ Grant Klamath rails. Ore.

For Sale Wood
DRY 16 OAK. $7. deL Ph.00000000s000000FOR DRY SLAB.- - Ph. 22637.

IS AVt rtr SS anrt t sa Wwa Ma
second $430. limbs, ph. 04S6.

DRY WOOD Bradley. Ph. C700. .
" - - -
MILL WOOD. $3 JO load. Ph. $832r S341 evenings. jYard at 116 Court
SAWDUST. 2 . units. $330. P.-- 21387.e,snnfcDRY WOOD. Phone 3582.

00000'00M0000000tt0Bmt .

WOOD. Ph. 5T7 G 412 M. 21st
DRY WOOD Ph. 4U Boa. )

00s00000000i01$ IN. 2nd Growth fir. Ph. 7333.

DRY WOOD. 6U0.

Lost and Found
LOST LGE. olack Labrador Re trie- -'ver. Weighs about CO lbs. Reward. CaU

Mr. Short $13... Eves. 21172.

Personal
HEALTH STUDIO Tnera-ror- ea

xarcitfer. This new method am letum- -
Ing the sick to health bv red none
ever-- tight One latrociuctory treaW-fne- nt

free. 183 N. 13th St Pn. $743, .

NEW HOMK -- tor eldertv
Cottage Home.- - 232 N. Cottaasvr Ftw

LONESOME? Serving all area. Cms)
Cite. P. O Box 11 Q. Los Angeles, Cal.

CANADA. Manv rich. Western So
cial dub .Edmonton 2J.Alta. Canada.

Pacific ibdgo Wo: M,' AT&AIV
UJt Degree Wa-L.feo.2-S. 72rjsu Otto K. Hoppea. WlC

333 Center. Open

For Sale Real Estate
$150 Down English style home In W.

Salem Nice living rm., nook, bed
rm, kitchen, garage 61373.

$1975 Good home: living rnv. dining
rm, kltcnen. 2 bedrms. Jc sleeping
porch, basement furnace, close to
school. A BARGAIN I

$2600 Nice bungalow, east I rms,
basement furnace, fireplace, pav-
ing, on bus Una.

$400 down New l-n-n. English style
noma In Kay's 2nd Add. Modern
thrUUt

VTONKY TO LOAN
MELVTN JOHNSON, REALTOR

725 Court St Phone 3723

APT' HOUSE
Apts.. fine residential district

North. Price $6600. will accept some
trade.

SPECIAL: Large house and 2 fine
lots tn Englewood district for only
12800. easy terms or discount for cash.

See Mrs. Ellis with
CHJXDS MILLER, REALTORS.

344 SUte Street . Phone 9261.

basement furnace and fire-
place, hardwood floors. Close to Leslie
junior high. A good buy at $3300.

5-r-m, well located on Portland Road.
$22-5- 0. . R. A. FORKNER.

1853 N. CapitoL

SPECIAL!
-- room, modern, new home. Auto,

heat all rms. large with most modern
conveniences. 3 bedrooms, double ga-
rage, flowers, lawn. Owner must sell
because of leaving town;

R. A. FORKNER.
1853 N. CepitoL

ixn.o -

WILL SELL for small down payment
and balance like rent house.
Inquire 1018 7th St, West Salem.

$2150. 5-- r., "$2350. furn. or unfurn. Sm.
dn. payU. Ph. 7113. .

SATURDAY SUNDAY. 1 to 4 P. M.
You may Inspect two New Homes of

5 rooms each. Drive out Center street
to Bieber. (Watch for sign Just east
of hospiUl). turn North one block.
Salesmen Frank O. Donnell and Roy
Ellison on premisea.

For earlier appointment phone 6761.
O. E. RAE, Realtor. 1255 State Street

BEAUTIFUL TIMBERED TRACT
Of 12 acres, north of Salem, house,

garage, excellent to subdivide. Being
offered at the bargain price of $5000.
only $1500 cash required. Be sure to see
this today.

ALSO 10 acres timbered near Marion
at only $500.

See Mr. Bartlett with x

CHTLDS A MILLER. REALTORS.
344 SUte Street Phone 926L

Exchange Real Estate
4:,s A. close In. with good mod. house.

Full bsmt, lawn 6c shrubbery. Price
is right To sell for cash or trade for
Salem residence.

80 A. all good rich soil. Fair improve-
ments: a large barn, room for 20 head
of dairy cattle. Want Salem residence.

F. H. Weir
New location: 463 Center Ph. (Mil

NICE. MOD HOME, with upsUlrs 3
apt. renU 825. Leaving city will take
smal place in or near Salem part pay-
ment Phone 6196. 1730 N. Cottage.

For Sale Farms
REAL ESTATE. Best buys 6 trades.

Oregon Land Co, Hiway. Woodburn.

By CHIC YOUNG

, ( OYtX!POSC4inW V H I L UTTLE -- . MCrTWCR SURE" y CarMERS) C LETS GO 3 . iCTTYl

l


